REC(



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 10211	ed original documents or copy hereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):5-29-02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
The Philadelphia National Bank	Name: Medirex, Inc.
_ Individual(s) Association _ General Partnership Limited Partnership _ Corporation-State	Address: P.O. Box 731 20 Chapin Road Pine Brook, NJ 07058
x Other A National Banking Association	Individual(a) citizanahin
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes x_No	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership <u>x</u> Corporation-State New Jersey Other
Security Agreement Change of Name x Other Release of Security Interests	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes x No
Execution Date: August 18, 1993	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes x No
 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s). 1592882 & 1592725 	
Additional Numbers attached? Yes _x_No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and and registration involved:2
Name: Patrick Boisson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 65.00
Internal Address: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.	X Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	
I HERDIN SOUND SHINE HERE HALLE NOOD SOUND SEEME HER HERE	8. Deposit account number: 23-0825-0576900
05-29-2002	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #11 DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	고 후10
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is true copy of the original document.	
Patrick Boisson Name of Person Signing	53 01 > /29 /200 7 ature Date
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	SMAK USA TT-02/03873
	₹



CoreStates

Philadelphia National Bank

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS

THE PHILADELPHIA NATIONAL BANK (the "Bank") hereby releases all of the liens and security interest granted to the Bank in that certain Loan and Security Agreement dated May 25, 1990 (the "Security Agreement"), including all Amendments to the Security Agreement, between the Bank and Sidmak Laboratories, Inc., Medisol Laboratories, Inc., Lifessence Laboratories, Inc. and Advanced Remedies, Inc. (collectively the "Borrower"). The Bank further undertakes to deliver to the Borrower or to its new lender termination statements or any other document or instrument necessary to evidence the release of the security interests as provided herein.

August 18, 1993

THE PHILADELPHIA NATIONAL BANK

TRADEWARK

REEL: 002521 FRAME: 0119

RECORDED: 05/29/2002